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FEC €RHS X

The power delivered by the charger must bebetween
min 0.3 Watts required by the radioequipment, and
max 10 Watts in order toachieve the maximum
charging speed.

HAF—4 English Italiano Espafiol
FAARTL—: 6.881T > F HD+ T« XL, 7201640 1.Be cautious when using earphones, as excessive sound pressure from earphones 1.Usare attenzione con gli auricolari, forse una 1. Tenga cuidado con los auriculares, ya que
. and headphones can cause hearing loss. pressione sonora eccessiva proveniente da es posible que una presion sonora excesiva de

os: Powered by Android™ 2. CAUTION: RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY auricolari e cuffie puo causare la perdita dell'udito. los auriculares y los audifonos pueda causar

oty 1=V v oT606 IS REPLACED WITH AN INCORRECT TYPE. 2. ATTENZIONE: RISCHIO DI ESPLOSIONE pérdida de audicion.

Ny T 5150mAh DISPOSE OF USED BATTERIES ACCORDINGTO SE LA BATTERIA VIENE SOSTITUITA CON 2. PRECAUCI_ON: RIESGO DE EXPLOSION
THE INSTRUCTIONS . UNTIPO SI LA BATERIA SE REEMPLAZA POR UN TIPO
3. The product should only be connected to a USB 2.0 interface. NON CORRETTO. SMALTIRE LE BATTERIE INCORRECTO. DESECHE LAS BATERIAS

— 4. Adapter should be installed near the equipment and be easily accessible. USATE SECONDO LE ISTRUZIONI . USADAS DE ACUERDO CON LAS INSTRUCCIONES

HAZ 5. Operating:-20°C to 55°C 3. Il prodotto deve essere collegato solo a un'interfaccia USB della versione USB 2.0. 3. El producto solo debera conectarse a una interfaz USB de version USB2.0.
6. The plug is considered the disconnect device for the adapter. 4. L'adattatore deve essere installato vicino all'apparecchiatura e deve essere 4. El adaptador se instalara cerca del equipo y sera de facil acceso.

YT HAS Jav rAAS 7. SAR: The device complies with RF specifications when the device used at 5mm facilmente accessibile. 5. Temperatura de funcionamiento: -20°C to 565°C

13 MP 5MP from your body (SAR limit 2.0 W/Kg), The device is in compliance with the 5. Temperatura di funzionamento: -20°C to 55°C 6. El enchufe se considera como dispositivo de desconexién del adaptador.
requirements. 6. La spina & considerata come dispositivo di disconnessione dell'adattatore. 7. SAR: El dispositivo cumple con las especificaciones de RF cuando se utiliza a 5

7. SAR: il dispositivo & conforme alle specifiche RF quando utilizzato a 5 mm dal corpo mm de su cuerpo (limite de SAR 2,0 W/Kg). El dispositivo cumple con los requisitos.

Restrictions in the 5 GHz band (limite SAR 2,0 W/Kg). Il dispositivo & conforme ai requisiti.
According to Article 10 (10) of Directive 2014/53/EU, the packaging showsthat this Restricciones en la banda de 5 GHz:

i (1/0) radio equipment will be subject to some restrictions when placed on the market in Restrizioni nella banda 5 GHz: Segun el articulo 10 (10) de la Directiva 2014/53/UE, el embalaje indica que este

Wi-Fi: 802.11 a/b/g/nfac  (2.4G+5G)
Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.0

Headphone Port : Type-CA %% &

SIMA— R#EAE— K : Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

ik Nvor—IHRE
&:170.7mm isi: 79.6mm EE: 9.5mm H it 2169
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1" RET—Z (IECT—2R)
1*SIMA—REDALEY (SIMA—REDIEFLEY)
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Belgium (BE), Bulgaria (BG), the Czech Republic (CZ),Denmark (DK), Germany
(DE), Estonia (EE), Ireland (IE), Greece (EL), Spain(ES), France (FR), Croatia (HR),
Italy (IT), Cyprus (CY), Latvia (LV), Lithuania(LT), Luxembourg (LU), Hungary
(HU), Malta (MT), Netherlands (NL), Austria(AT), Poland (PL), Portugal (PT),
Romania (RO), Slovenia (SI), Slovakia (SK),Finland (Fl), Sweden (SE), the Turkey
(TR), Norway(NO), Switzerland (CH), Iceland (IS), and Liechtenstein (LI).

The WLAN function for this device is restricted to indoor use only when operating in
the 5150 to 5250 MHz

ES Ly RO cz FR HU sl
DK HR BE BG DE EE IE
EL i3 Cy Lv LT SK MT
NL AT PL PT FI SE L
TR NO CH 1S

Ai sensi dell'Articolo 10 (10) della Direttiva 2014/53/UE, I'imballaggio mostra che
questa apparecchiatura radio sara soggetta ad alcune restrizioni una volta immessa
sul mercato in Belgio (BE), Bulgaria (BG), Repubblica Ceca (CZ), Danimarca (DK),
Germania (DE), Estonia (EE), Irlanda (IE), Grecia (EL), Spagna (ES), Francia (FR),
Croazia (HR), Italia (IT), Cipro (CY), Lettonia (LV), Lituania(LT), Lussemburgo (LU),
Ungheria (HU), Malta (MT), Paesi Bassi (NL), Austria(AT), Polonia (PL), Portogallo
(PT), Romania (RO), Slovenia (SI), Slovacchia (SK), Finlandia (F1), Svezia (SE),
Turchia (TR), Norvegia (NO), Svizzera (CH), Islanda (IS) e Liechtenstein (LI).

La funzione WLAN per questo dispositivo € limitata all'uso in interni solo quando si
opera nella gamma di frequenza da 5150 a 5250 MHz.

ES Ly RO cz FR HU sl
DK HR BE BG DE EE IE
EL IT Cy Lv LT SK MT
NL AT PL PT. Fl SE 1]
TR NO CH 1S

equipo de radio estara sujeto a algunas restricciones cuando se comercialice en
Bélgica (BE), Bulgaria (BG), la Republica Checa (CZ), Dinamarca (DK), Alemania
(DE), Estonia (EE), Irlanda (IE), Grecia (EL), Espana (ES), Francia (FR), Croacia
(HR), Italia (IT), Chipre (CY), Letonia (LV), Lituania (LT), Luxemburgo (LU), Hungria
(HU), Malta (MT), Paises Bajos (NL), Austria (AT), Polonia (PL), Portugal (PT),
Rumania (RO), Eslovenia (Sl), Eslovaquia (SK), Finlandia (FI), Suecia (SE), Turquia
(TR), Noruega (NO), Suiza (CH), Islandia (IS) y Liechtenstein (LI)

La funcién WLAN de este dispositivo esta restringida al uso en interiores Ginicamente
cuando funciona en el rango de frecuencia de 5150 a 5250 MHz.

ES LU RO cz FR HU sl
DK HR BE BG DE EE IE
EL T [ Lv LT SK MT
NL AT PL PT Fl SE u
TR NO CH IS

German

Francgais

Finnish

Swedish

1.Gehen Sie vorsichtig mit den Kopfhérern um.

Méoglicherweise kann ein tibermaRiger

Schalldruck von Ohrhérern und Kopfhorern

zu Hérverlust fuhren.

2. VORSICHT: EXPLOSIONSGEFAHR,

WENN DIE BATTERIE DURCH EINEN

FALSCHEN TYP ERSETZT WIRD. Entsorgen

Sie gebrauchte Batterien gemaR den Anweisungen.

3. Das Produkt darf nur an eine USB-Schnittstelle der Version USB2.0 angeschlossen
werden.

4. Der Adapter muss in der Nahe des Gerats installiert und leicht zuganglich sein.
5. Betriebstemperatur: -20°C to 55°C

6. Der Stecker gilt als Trennvorrichtung des Adapters.

7. SAR: Das Gerat entspricht den HF-Spezifikationen, wenn das Gerat 5 mm von
Ilhrem Korper entfernt verwendet wird (SAR-Grenzwert 2,0 W/kg). Das Gerat
entspricht den Anforderungen.

Einschrankungen im 5-GHz-Band:

GemaR Artikel 10 (10) der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU ist auf der Verpackung zu erkennen,
dass dieses Funkgerat einigen Beschrankungen unterliegt, wenn es in Belgien (BE),
Bulgarien (BG), der Tschechischen Republik (CZ), Danemark (DK), Deutschland (DE),
Estland (EE), Irland (IE), Griechenland (EL), Spanien (ES), Frankreich (FR), Kroatien
(HR), Italien (IT), Zypern (CY), Lettland (LV), Litauen (LT), Luxemburg (LU), Ungarn
(HU), Malta (MT), Niederlande (NL), Osterreich (AT), Polen (PL), Portugal (PT),
Rumanien (RO), Slowenien (SI), Slowakei (SK), Finnland (FI), Schweden (SE), Tiirkei
(TR), Norwegen (NO), Schweiz (CH), Island (IS) und Liechtenstein (LI).

Die WLAN-Funktion dieses Geréts ist auf die Verwendung in Innenraumen
beschrankt, wenn es im Frequenzbereich von 5150 bis 5250 MHz betrieben wird.

1. Utilisez soigneusement les écouteurs,

une pression sonore excessive des écouteurs

et des écouteurs peut entrainer une perte auditive.

2. ATTENTION : RISQUE D'EXPLOSION

SI LA BATTERIE EST REMPLACEE PAR

UN TYPE INCORRECT. ELIMINER LES

BATTERIES USAGEES SELON LES INSTRUCTIONS .

3. Le produit doit étre connecté uniquement a une interface USB de version USB2.0.
4. L'adaptateur doit étre installé a proximité de I'¢quipement et doit étre facilement
accessible.

5. Température de fonctionnement : -20°C to 55°C

6. La fiche est considérée comme un dispositif de déconnexion de I'adaptateur.

7. DAS : L'appareil est conforme aux spécifications RF lorsque I'appareil est utilisé a 5
mm de votre corps (limite DAS 2,0 W/Kg). L'appareil est conforme aux exigences.

Restrictions dans la bande 5 GHz :

Conformément a I'article 10 (10) de la directive 2014/53/UE, I'emballage indique que
cet équipement radio sera soumis a certaines restrictions lors de sa mise sur le
marché en Belgique (BE), en Bulgarie (BG), en République tchéque (CZ), Danemark
(DK), Allemagne (DE), Estonie (EE), Irlande (IE), Gréce (EL), Espagne(ES), France
(FR), Croatie (HR), Italie (IT), Chypre (CY), Lettonie (LV), Lituanie(LT), Luxembourg
(LU), Hongrie (HU), Malte (MT), Pays-Bas (NL), Autriche(AT), Pologne (PL), Portugal
(PT), Roumanie (RO), Slovénie (Sl), Slovaquie (SK), Finlande (F1), Suéde (SE),
Turquie (TR), Norvége (NO), Suisse (CH), Islande (IS) et Liechtenstein (LI).

La fonction WLAN de cet appareil est limitée a une utilisation en intérieur uniquement
lorsqu'elle fonctionne dans la plage de fréquences de 5 150 a 5 250 MHz.

1.Kéyta kuulokkeita varoen. Kuulokkeiden

liallinen danenpaine saattaa aiheuttaa

kuulovaurion.

2. VAROITUS: RAJAHDYSVAARA, JOS

AKKU VAIHDETAAN RALLA TYYPILLA.

HAVITTA KAYTETYT AKUT OHJEIDEN

MUKAISESTI.

3. Tuote saa liittéda vain version USB2.0 USB-liitéantaan.

4. Sovitin on asennettava laitteen |ahelle ja siihen on oltava helposti saatavilla.
5. Kayttdlampétila: -10 ~ 40C

6. Pistoketta pidetaan sovittimen irrotuslaitteena.

7. SAR: Laite on RF-maaritysten mukainen, kun laitetta kaytetaan 5 mm:n etaisyydella
kehosta (SAR-raja 2,0 W/Kg). Laite on vaatimusten mukainen.

Rajoitukset 5 GHz:n kaistalla:

Direktiivin 2014/53/EU 10 artiklan 10 kohdan mukaan pakkauksesta ilmenee, ella
tahan radi tiettyja i kun s¢

Belgiassa (BE), Bulganassa (BG), Tsekin tasavallassa (CZ) Tanska (DK), Saksa
(DE), Viro (EE), Irlanti (IE), Kreikka (EL), Espanja (ES), Ranska (FR), Kroatia (HR),
Italia (IT), Kypros (CY), Latvia (LV), Liettua (LT), Luxemburg (LU), Unkari (HU), Malta
(MT), Alankomaat (NL), Itavalta (AT), Puola (PL), Portugali (PT), Romania (RO),
Slovenia (Sl), Slovakia (SK), Suomi (Fl), Ruotsi (SE), Turkki (TR), Norja (NO), Sveitsi
(CH), Islanti (IS) ja Liechtenstein (LI).

Taman laitteen WLAN-toiminto on rajoitettu sisakayttéon vain, kun se toimii
taajuusalueella 51505250 MHz.

1. Anvand forsiktigt med horlurarna, kanske

kan 6verdrivet ljudtryck fran horlurar och

horlurar orsaka horselnedsattning.

2. VARNING: RISK FOR EXPLOSION OM

BATTERIET ERSATTS MOT EN FEL TYP.

KASSA ANVANDA BATTERIER ENLIGT

INSTRUKTIONERNA.

3. Produkten ska endast anslutas till ett USB-granssnitt av version USB2.0.

4. Adaptern ska installeras nara utrustningen och ska vara lattillganglig.

5. Drifttemperatur: -10~40C.

6. Kontakten anses vara lrankoppllngsenhet for adaptern

7. SAR: Enheten & med RF- \erna nar enheten anvands pa
5 mm fran din kropp (SAR-gréns 2,0 W/Kg). Enheten 6verensstammer med kraven.

Begransningar i 5 GHz-bandet:

Enligt artikel 10.10 i direktiv 2014/53/EU visar forpackningen att denna radioutrustning
kommer att omfattas av vissa restriktioner nar den slapps ut p4 marknaden i Belgien
(BE), Bulgarien (BG), Tjeckien (CZ), Danmark (DK), Tyskland (DE), Estland (EE),
Irland (IE), Grekland (EL), Spanien (ES), Frankrike (FR), Kroatien (HR), Italien (IT),
Cypern (CY), Lettland (LV), Litauen (LT), Luxemburg (LU), Ungern (HU), Malta (MT),
Nederlanderna (NL), Osterrike (AT), Polen (PL), Portugal (PT), Rumanien (RO),
Slovenien (Sl), Slovakien (SK), Finland (F1), Sverige (SE), Turkiet (TR), Norge (NO),
Schweiz (CH), Island (IS) och Liechtenstein (LI).

WLAN-funktionen for

ES LU RO cz FR HU sl ES Ly RO cz FR HU sl ES Ly RO cz FR HU S|
ES Ly RO cz FR HU sI DK HR BE BG DE EE IE DK HR BE BG DE EE IE DK HR BE BG DE EE IE
DK HR BE BG DE EE IE EL T Cy Lv LT SK MT EL T cy 1Y LT SK MT EL i Cy v LT SK MT
EL T Cy v LT SK MT NL AT PL PT Fl SE 1] NL AT PL PT. Fl SE L NL AT PL PT Fi SE 1]
NL AT PL PT FI SE 1] TR NO CH 1S TR NO CH IS TR NO CH 1S
TR NO CH IS

FCC Statement

Changes or ificati not by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are
designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio
frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However,
there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television
reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the
following measures:

-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.

-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions (1)this device may not cause harmful interference,

and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
This equipment complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment.

FCC/IC RF Radiation Exposure and SAR Statements

The Smart Phone C61 has been tested for body-worn Specific

Absorption Rate(SAR) compliance. The FCC/IC has established

detailed SAR requirements and has established that these

requirements. RF Exposure Information The radio module has been

evaluated under FCC Bulletin C95.1 and IEEE 1528 and found to be

compliant

to RF Exposure from radio lrequency de\/lces This model meets the

to radio frequency

waves. The hlghest reporled SAR Ievel fcr usage near the body

(10mm) is 0.999W/kg, Body Simultaneous transmission is 1.357W/kg at the same
time.SAR level for usage near the Head is 0.456 W/kg and Head

simultaneous transmission is 0.788 W/kg. SAR level for usage near the Hotspot(10mm) is 0.748 W/kg and Hotspot(10mm) simultaneous transmission is
1.081W/kg

OUKITEL

C61 Series

User Manual
Most Affordable Cutting-Edge Phone
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Touch screen

Microphone
Type-C
Speaker

Front camera

Overview

Battery

Basic parameters

Parametri di Base

Main Camera
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]» Volume Up Key
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Accessories
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TYPE-C SIM card pin Leather Case

includes an internal battery.

You can track your battery status with the icon shown on the top
right of the screen.When overheated by microwave ovens.
stoves, radiators, batteries may explode.

Built-in Battery
5150mAh

Warning

+ Use only OUKITEL-approved batteries specifically designed for
your cell phone.Incompatible batteries can cause serious injuries or
damage to your cell phone.

- Never place batteries or Tablet on or in heating devices, such
as microwave ovens, stoves, or radiators. Batteries may explode
when overheated.

Display: 6.88"HD+ 7201640 Monitor: Display HD+ da 6,88 pollici,720*1640
Operating system:  Powered by Android™ Sistema operativo:  Powered by Android™
Processor: Unisoc T606 Processore: Unisoc T606
Battery: 5150mAh Batteria: 5150mAh
Camera Telecamera
Rear Camera Front Camera Fotocamera posteriore Fotocamera frontale
13 MP 5MP 13 MP 5MP

Connection (1/0)

Connessione (I/0O)

Wi-Fi: 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (2.4G+5G)

Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.0

Headphone Port : Type-C

SIM Cards inserting Mode : Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

Dimensions Package contents

Wi-Fi: 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac  (2.4G+5G)

Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.0

Porta per cuffie: Porta Type-C

Modalita di inserimento delle schede SLM: Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

Formato Imballaggio

Height: 170.7mm Width: 79.6mm Thickness: 9.5mm  Weidht: 216g

1* Cell phone

1* TYPE-C Data Cable
1* User Manual

1* Protective Case

1* Card Removal Pin

Android is a trademark of Google LLC

Manufacturer Name: Shenzhen Yuniji Intelligent Technology Co., LTD
Manufacturer Address: 202, Building A2, Silicon Valley Power Intelligent
Terminal Industrial Park, No. 20, Dafu Industrial Zone, Kukeng Community,
Guanlan Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen China

Altezza: 170.7mm Larghezza: 79.6mm Spessore: 9.5mm Peso: 216g

1* Telefono Cellulare

1* Cavo dati TYPE-C

1* Manuale Utente

1* Custodia Protettiva

1* Spillo Per Rimuovere la scheda

Nome: Shenzhen Yunji Intelligent Technology Co., LTD

Indirizzo del suo indirizzo: 202, Building A2, Silicon Valley Power Intelligent
Parco industriale terminale, n. 20, zona industriale di Dafu, comunita di Kukeng,
Guanlan Street, distretto di Longhua, Shenzhen in Cina

Grundparameter OcHoBHble napameTpbl Parametros basicos

Display: 6,88" HD+ Display, 720*1640 Dvcnnei: 6.88 AriiMoBbI HD+ 7201640 Pantalla: Pantalla HD+ de 6.88 pulgadas, 720*1640
Betriebssystem: Powered by Android™ OnepatuonHasi cuctema:  Powered by Android™ Sistema operativo:  Powered by Android™

Prozessor Unisoc T606 Mpoueccop: Unisoc T606 Procesador: Unisoc T606

Akku: 5150mAh Batapes: 5150mAh Bateria: 5150mAh

Kamera Kamepa Camara

hintere Kamera vordere Kamera 3apHAA kKamepa PpoHTanbHasA kamepa Camaratrasera Camarafrontal
13 MP 5MP 13 MP 5MP 13 MP 5MP

Verbindung

WLAN: 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (2,4G+5G)

Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.0

Kopfhoreranschluss: Type-C-Anschluss
SIM-Karten-Einfligemodus: Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

Abmessungen Packungsinhalt

Lange: 170.7mm  Breite: 79.6mm  Hohe: 9.5mm Gewicht: 216g

1* Mobiltelefon

1* TYPE-C Datenkabel
1* Benutzerhandbuch
1* Schutzhiille

1* SIM-Kartenentferner

Herstellername: Shenzhen Yunji Intelligent Technology Co., LTD
Herstelleradresse: 202, Gebaude A2, Silicon Valley Power Intelligent
Terminal Industrial Park, Nr. 20, Dafu Industrial Zone, Kukeng Community,
Guanlan Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen China

Ces3b (Bxoa/BbeiBoa)

Conexién (E/S)

Parametres de base

Wi-Fi: 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (2,4G+5G)

Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5,0

MopT ans HaywHwukoB: Pasbem Type-C

Pexum ycraHosku SIM-kapT: Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

[abapuTHble pasmepbl  Cogepxumoe nakerta

Wi-Fi: 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (2,4G+5G)

Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5,0

Puerto para auriculares: Conector Type-C

Modo de insercién de tarjetas SIM: Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

Tamafio Empaque

Affichage: Ecran HD+ de 6,88 pouces, 720*1640
Systéme d'exploitation: Powered by Android™

Processeur: Unisoc T606

Batterie: 5150mAh

Caméra

Caméraarriere Cameérafrontale
13 MP 5MP

Connection(l/0)

Wi-Fi : 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (2,4G+5G)

Bluetooth : Bluetooth 5.0

Port casque : Connecteur Type-C

Mode d'insertion des cartes SIM : Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

Dimensions Contenu du colis

Bbicota: 170.7mm  WupuHa: 79.6mm  TonwwHa:9.5mm Bec: 216g

1* Mo6unbHbIii TenedoH

1* TYPE-C kabenb Ans nepeaayn AaHHbIX
1* PykoBOACTBO nonb3osatens

1* 3alWUTHBIN Yexon

1* Urna ans u3sneyeHns kapTbl

: LLIoHBYWKAH Yunii Intelligent Technology Co., LTD.
Herstelleradresse: 202, ananne A2, Silicon Valley Power Intelligent.

TpombiwnexHsIz napk Tepmutan, Ne 20, npombilunerHas 3oHa Aady, obuuuHa KykeHr,

Ynuua MyaHnaH, paiioH JlyHxya, LWaHbuwkaHb, Kutait

Longitud: 170.7mm  Ancho: 79.6mm Espesor:9.5mm Peso: 216g

1* Teléfono mévil

1* Cable de datos TYPE-C

1* Manual del usuario

1* Funda protectora

1* Clip de extraccion de tarjeta

Nombre de fabricante: Shenzhen Yunji Intelligent Technology Co., LTD
Herstellerdresse: 202, Edificio A2, Silicon Valley Power Intelligent

Parque Industrial Terminal, No. 20, Zona Industrial de Dafu, Comunidad de Kukeng,
Calle Guanlan, distrito de Longhua, Shenzhen China

Hauteur: 170.7mm  Largeur: 79.6mm  Epaisseur: 9.5mm

1* Téléphone portable

1* Cable de données TYPE-C
1* Manuel d'utilisation

1* Etui de protection

1* Epingle de retrait de carte

Nom d'entreprise : Shenzhen Yunji Intelligent Technology Co., LTD
Herstelleradresse: 202, Building A2, Silicon Valley Power Intelligent

Parc industriel du terminal, n® 20, zone industrielle de Dafu, communauté de Kukeng,

Rue Guanlan, district de Longhua, Shenzhen Chine

aallY) Clial gl Perusparametrit Grundlaggande parametrar
U8 HD+ a3+ 6.88 < s0=i 7201640 Aslal Naytto: 6,88" HD+, 7201640 Skarm: 6,88" HD+, 720*1640
Powered by Android™ sl ol Kayttojarjestelma:  Android™ Operativsystem: Android™
Ss0s0s3 TE06 e Suoritin: Unisoc T606 Processor: Unisoc T606
}nAh 5150 Ayl Akun kapasiteetti: ~ 5150mAh Batteri: 5150mAh
| el Kamera Kamera
P . Takakamera Etukamera Bakre kamera Framre kamera
| yualS Lild |yl <
MP 5 MP 13 13 MP 5MP 13 MP 5MP
. Yhteydet (1/O Anslutning (I/O
(1/0) a5 ydet (I/0) g (/0)
Sl Sals: 802,11 W/ Slofisly a0 (2.4 zsz! + 5 zuz)) Wi-Fi: 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (2,4G+5G) Wi-Fi: 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac (2.4G+5G)
) s ol sss 5.0 Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.0 Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.0
208 ple3 1l asead Type-C Kuulokeliitin: Type-C Hérlursuttag: Type-C

TF+suag 13¢10 hIGis SIM: Olas + Josldlos

aciy i le ok Al
2216 0os k95 el L 79.6 = ol 170.7 glis Y
1% ol oz sd

1* diod wlols TYPE-C
1% 3dsd 1Waumsig e

1% gble s

1% 30 1108 abal 38

2% Shenzhen Yunji Intelligent T
Herstelleradresse: 202: Idssixs A2 sl
WUpolas 1m0l 5o 10k soisie 3

SIM-kortin asennustapa: Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

Mitat Pakkauksen sisaltd

SIM-kortsinsattningslage: Nano+Nano/Nano+TF

Dimensioner Paketinnehall

Korkeus: 170,7 mm  Leveys: 79,6 mm  Paksuus: 9,5 mm  Paino: 216 g

1* Matkapuhelin

1* TYPE-C Datakaapeli
1* Kayttéohje

1* Suojakuori

1* Kortinpoistoapin

Android on Google LLC:n tavaramerkki

Valmistajan nimi: Shenzhen Yunji Intelligent Technology Co., LTD
Valmistajan osoite: 202, Rakennus A2, Silicon Valley Power Intelligent
Terminal Industrial Park, No. 20, Dafu-teollisuusalue, Kukeng-yhteiso,
Guanlan-katu, Longhua-alue, Shenzhen, Kiina

Héjd: 170,7 mm Bredd: 79,6 mm Tjocklek: 9,5 mm

1* Mobiltelefon

1* TYPE-C Datakabel

1* Anvandarmanual

1* Skyddsfodral

1* SIM-kort borttagningstift

Android™ &r ett varumarke fran Google LLC

Tillverkarens namn: Shenzhen Yunji Intelligent Technology Co., LTD
Tillverkarens adress: 202, Byggnad A2, Silicon Valley Power Intelligent
Terminal Industrial Park, Nr. 20, Dafu industriomrade, Kukeng samhalle,
Guanlan-gatan, Longhua-distriktet, Shenzhen, Kina

Vikt: 216 g



